/

\

20204 E

FR—FFEE RN

T2 r—h
FEHER

A LT AP

IS DF—LAX LR T 2 =F>
hREAES

HEEH RUMARBAN EEE EENES

300 1 299 86.6%

I
& &t

300 1 2959 86.6%




[2020FEFE XK —BETr—rEFTI—H]

*x FILZER **

2594
99%

34
1%

QlL.FTRX &N

OF#-528

n[©LF

B®RETEZE

oD@BEAR

@&

oDO#FBIEG

DRI ER

BOFUREBER

BOX-5 B U5

O@HEHt 52—

BEBHI=

B@RBAXSE

a®ilEtr 42—

D@EBEEXRE

O@FURSEE

o®EEITAvy

3%

1964

75%

Q2.5 -DHEEIIRDIEDENTTH?

B OFEH- EE
OQE XM

0 QRFTE X ER
0 @W R FFR
B O

B @HLER

O DF % B
B [ #




Q3. BT [EAFERTT M ?

8 9%
4%

38%

B 64

0 45%
17%

15k
2%k
m3%#k
4%k
5F K
@ 6E £k

SRCIR=¥::3

Q4. EFERMAXNDOZITELE=N?

0%

384
15%

56%

BO—RKE&XH B

(HEZEL,)

DQ—REXMAR

oD@+ TLVELY

CEZEE




444
24%

Q5. ATOQLEA-F . EZRHADMERRIX?

2%
174 1%

B D55 ki

BE@5~155 K%

m®@15%~30%

D@304 L E

B [EZE

46%

Q6. ERGADARIIESTLIE=A?

108 1%
5% 1%

O

B0 MG

0@ POFAR

B@FAR

51%




Q7. ERGADEZAR(E ?

B OthnEIZE AL ME
=

B QHhDEIZEM N K
SIZBEEShf-A—T R
R—2Z

O QthnEIZEINEEBN
DHBIA—TVAR—R

O@Fnfh

B [ & 8%

40%

Q8. HEMNS EFEDAS A= — VAR TONET M ?

BDLLENTILNS

B@EN TS

O @EN TULVALY

OEEHE




